PARTS KFD

KFD-Series Switching Valve Assembly - Inside Detail




PARTS KFD

Switching Valve Assembly Inside Detail
ID # |QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

80 1 Switching Valve Assembly Metric KFD 05852102
- - Includes ltems 81-106 -
81 1 Body Switching Vaive Metric KFD 04504602
82 1 End Cap Right Switching Valve Metric KFD 06204201
83 1 End Cap Left Switching Valve Metric KFD 04504801
84 1 Control Valve Actuator Housing 06204301
85 2 Poppet Switching Valve 03718901
86 2 Ring Poppet Switching Valve 03718801
87 1 Rod Control Switching Valve Metric 01335502
1 Seal Kit Switching Valve 06076601
- - Includes items 88-99 -
88 5 0O-Ring 111 84376200
89 1 O-Ring 117 84377000
350 2 O-Hing 126 Baa378200 |
91 2 0-Ring 218 84382200
92 2 0O-Ring Backup 8-216 843391600
97 1 O-Hing 916 84387800
98 2 Wiper Canned 5/8" Rod 84427200
99 2 Seal Rod 5/8" 84352200
103 2 Bolt Hex Head M8x1.25x65mm 87006300
104 5 Bolt Hex Head M10x1.5x65mm 87009000
105 3 Bolt Hex Head M10x1.5x75mm 87009750
106 3 Washer Lock M10 87076500




